
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2020 

Quarter ending June 2020 

Prvaa el els Yes/No 

  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 

as a % of 

No. of fully total no. of Ree No. of equity 

(Oe ]n-lo) a mel No. of paid up Total no. shares ; shares held in 
veld dematerialized 
Rae 

iceland 

shareholder shareholders equity shares held (calculated 

shares held as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of {A+B+C2) 

  

(A) Promoter & 

Promoter 31 1,43,77,616 1,43,77,616 70.61 1,43,77,616 70.61 1,43,77,616 

Group 

(B) Public 3,012 59,83,834 59,83,834 29.39 59,83,834 29.39 56,16,734 

(C1) Shares 

underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 

(C2) Shares 

held by 0.00 0.00 
Employee Trust 

(C} Non 

Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 

Public 

Grand Total 3,043 2,03,61,450 2,03,61,450 100.00 2,03,61,450 100.00 1,99,94,350 

Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 

Shareholding Pattern 

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. 

Scrip Code :502294 Quarter Ending June 2020 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding as a % of total 

Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as 

shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of 

aoa tera 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

aes) 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 

(Oe leclxe) a mele Nos. of 

shareholder shareholders 

  

A1)## Indian 0.00 

Individuals/Hindu 
oe . 22 37,72,657 37,72,657 18.53 37,72,657 

undivided Family



RAJ RANI AGARWAL 

MADHU AGARWAL 

ADITI JALAN 

BELA JALAN 

NIDHI JALAN 

BELA JALAN 

PARWATI DEVI JALAN 

PANKAJ JALAN 

PIYUSH JALAN 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 

JALAN 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 

JALAN AND SONS 

DP JALAN & OTHER 
HUF 

PANKAJ JALAN & 

OTHERS HUF 

NIRAJ JALAN 

NIRAJ JALAN & OTHERS 
HUF 

VIMAL PRAKASH HUF 

ALOK PRAKASH HUF 

KAMAL PRAKASH HUF 

ANUBHUTI PRAKASH 

ANUPAMA PRAKASH 

ISHIKA JALAN 

AARAV JALAN 

Any Other (specify) 

GANPATI INDUSTRIAL 

PVT LTD 

SEA SONS TRADING 

AND INVESTMENTS 

PVT LTD 

P P SUPPLIERS AND 

AGENCIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

JEKAY INTERNATIONAL 

TRACK PVT. LTD. 

LIKEWISE INVESTMENT 

AND MARKETING PVT 

LTD 

PUSHPAK DEALCOM 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

81,823 

19,250 

2,40,000 

1,65,000 

1,65,000 

1,50,000 

1,40,000 

3,67,000 

6,65,000 

5,50,584 

75,000 

75,000 

75,000 

6,40,000 

50,000 

62,500 

62,500 

62,500 

19,250 

19,250 

44,000 

44,000 

1,06,04,959 

5,00,000 

15,00,000 

6,67,973 

5,00,000 

2,75,000 

3,00,000 

81,823 

19,250 

2,40,000 

1,65,000 

1,65,000 

1,50,000 

1,40,000 

3,67,000 

6,65,000 

5,50,584 

75,000 

75,000 

75,000 

6,40,000 

50,000 

62,500 

62,500 

62,500 

19,250 

19,250 

44,000 

44,000 

1,06,04,959 

5,00,000 

15,00,000 

6,67,973 

5,00,000 

2,75,000 

3,00,000 

0.40 

0.09 

1.18 

0.81 

0.81 

0.74 

0.69 

1.80 

3.27 

2.70 

0.37 

0.37 

0.37 

3.14 

0.25 

0.31 

0.31 

0.31 

0.09 

0.09 

0.22 

0.22 

52.08 

2.46 

7.37 

3.28 

2.46 

1.35 

1.47 

81,823 

19,250 

2,40,000 

1,65,000 

1,65,000 

1,50,000 

1,40,000 

3,67,000 

6,65,000 

5,50,584 

75,000 

75,000 

75,000 

6,40,000 

50,000 

62,500 

62,500 

62,500 

19,250 

19,250 

44,000 

44,000 

1,06,04,959 

5,00,000 

15,00,000 

6,67,973 

5,00,000 

2,75,000 

3,00,000



MINICRAFT 
ENTERPRISE PVT LTD 1 15,42,900 15,42,900 7.58 15,42,900 

KESHAN POLYMERS 
PVT LTD 1 7,50,000 7,50,000 3.68 7,50,000 

UNIMARK 

INTERNATIONAL PVT 1 45,69,086 45,69,086 22.44 45,69,086 

LTD 

Sub Total A1 31 1,43,77,616 1,43,77,616 70.61 1,43,77,616 

A2)Foreign 0.00 

A=A1+A2 31 1,43,77,616 1,43,77,616 70.61 1,43,77,616 

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. 

Scrip Code :502294 Quarter ending June 2020 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

No. of Shareholding % Total as No. of equity 

si] War exe}(e! Total no. calculated as No. of a % of shares held in 

up equity shares per SCRR, 1957 Voting Total dematerialized 

Sar aek) held ACS) aah as) Voting icelaant\teye 

held (A+B+C2) right Applicable) 

Category & Name No. of 

of the Shareholders shareholder 

  

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 

Financial 
as gs 1 50000 50,000 0.25 50,000 0.25 50,000 

Institutions/ Banks 

Sub Total B1 1 50000 50,000 0.25 50,000 0.25 50,000 

B2) Central 

Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00 

Government(s)/ 

President of India 

B3} oa 0 0 0.00 0.00 
Non-Institutions 

Individual share 

capital upto Rs. 2 2986 417606 4,17,606 2.05 4,17,606 2.05 52,406 

Lacs 

Individual share 

capital in excess of 7 3813638 38,13,638 18.73 38,13,638 18.73 38,13,638 

Rs. 2 Lacs 

SUSHIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL 1 1218000 12,18,000 5.98 12,18,000 5.98 12,18,000 

VIJAY KUMAR 
AGARWAL 1 1215030 12,15,030 5.97 12,15,030 5.97 12,15,030 

VINAY AGARWAL 1 318000 3,18,000 1.56 3,18,000 1.56 3,18,000 

KARAN AGARWAL 1 318000 3,18,000 1.56 3,18,000 1.56 3,18,000 

MANJU AGARWAL 1 317524 3,17,524 1.56 3,17,524 1.56 3,17,524 

SAKET AGARWAL 1 316000 3,16,000 1.55 3,16,000 1.55 3,16,000 

Any Other (specify) 18 1702590 17,02,590 8.36 17,02,590 8.36 17,00,690 

Bodies Corporate 16 1702101 17,02,101 8.36 17,02,101 8.36 17,00,201



EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD 1 1700000 17,00,000 8.35 17,00,000 8.35 17,00,000 

lan (NRI) 2 489 489 0.00 489 0.00 489 

Sub Total B3 3011 5933834 59,33,834 29.14 59,33,834 29.14 55,66,734 

B=B1+B2+B3 3012 5983834 59,83,834 29,39 59,83,834 29,39 56,16,734 

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. 

Scrip Code :502294 Quarter ending June 2020 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total no. Shareholding % 

shares calculated as per SCRR, 

redek WAN 1957 Asa % of 

IV+V+VI1) (A+B+C2)(VIII} 

Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form(XIV)}{Not Applicable) 

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held(IV) 

(Oe leclto) acm Ne laneme le No. of 

the Shareholders(I} shareholder(III} 

  

C1) Custodian/DR 

Holder 0 0 0.00 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 

Shareholding Pattern 

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. 

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : June 2020 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 

Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading 

Member Owner held shares Member 

  

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Shareholding Pattern 

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. 

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter Ending : June 2020 

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the 

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: {III} Date of 

Details of the registered creation / 

owner (II) acquisition 

of 

Details of the SBO {I} 

Whether by virtue of: 
significant 

beneficial 
Rights on cl ae] Exercise interest# 

Ree De Ree De distributa se of a 7 riya) 

Lava Lad ble (oelalig significa 

dividend fo) nt 

 



or any influenc 

  

(olan ele e 

distributi 

royn) 

1 PRAKAS India INTERNATIO India 22 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H NAL PVT LTD 

VIMAL KESHAN 

2 PRAKAS India POLYMERS India 4 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H PVT LTD 

VIMAL MINICRAFT 

3 PRAKAS India ENTERPRISE India 8 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H PVT LTD 

VIMAL VIMAL 

4 PRAKAS India PRAKASH India Yes Yes 99/08/20 

H HUF 
KAMAL UNIMARK 

5 PRAKAS India INTERNATIO India 22 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H NAL PVT LTD 

KAMAL KESHAN 

6 PRAKAS India POLYMERS India 4 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H PVT LTD 

KAMAL MINICRAFT 

7 PRAKAS India ENTERPRISE India 8 Yes Yes ooosi29 

H PVT LTD 

KAMAL KAMAL 

8 PRAKAS India PRAKASH India Yes Yes 99/08/20 

H HUF 

VUAY 

KUMAR . EYNTHIA TIE . 09/08/20 
9 AGARW India UP PVT LTD India 8 Yes Yes 2 

AL 

a GANPATI 09/08/20 
10 India INDUSTRIAL India 2 Yes Yes 

PRASAD PVT LTD 12 

JALAN 

BHAGW SEA SONS 

ATI TRADING 09/08/20 
11 PRASAD India AND India 7 Yes Yes 2 

JALAN INVESTMENT 

S$ PVT LTD 

PP 
BHAGW SUPPLIERS 

ATI . AND . 09/08/20 
12 PRASAD India AGENCIES India 3 Yes Yes 2 

JALAN PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

BHAGW JEKAY 

ATI . INTERNATIO . 09/08/20 
13 PRASAD India NAL TRACK India 2 Yes Yes 2 

JALAN PVT. LTD. 

BHAGW PUSHPAK 

ATI . DEALCOM . 09/08/20 
14 PRASAD India PRIVATE India 1 Yes Yes 2 

JALAN LIMITED 

LIKEWISE 

BHAGW INVESTMENT 
ATI . . 09/08/20 

15 PRASAD India AND India 1 Yes Yes 2 

JALAN MARKETING 

PVT LTD 

BHAGW BHAGWATI 

ATI . PRASAD . 09/08/20 
16 PRASAD India JALAN AND India Yes Yes 2 

JALAN SONS HUF


