# Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: June 2020

Quarter ending :June 2020 Particular Yes/No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Νo Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	31	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616
(B) Public	3,012	59,83,834	59,83,834	29.39	59,83,834	29.39	56,16,734
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	3,043	2,03,61,450	2,03,61,450	100.00	2,03,61,450	100.00	1,99,94,350

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

#### Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.	
Scrip Code :502294	Quarter Ending :June 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1)聽 Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	22	37,72,657	37,72,657	18.53	37,72,657

RAJ RANI AGARWAL	1	81,823	81,823	0.40	81,823
MADHU AGARWAL	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250
ADITI JALAN	1	2,40,000	2,40,000	1.18	2,40,000
BELA JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000
NIDHI JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81	1,65,000
BELA JALAN	1	1,50,000	1,50,000	0.74	1,50,000
PARWATI DEVI JALAN	1	1,40,000	1,40,000	0.69	1,40,000
PANKAJ JALAN	1	3,67,000	3,67,000	1.80	3,67,000
PIYUSH JALAN	1	6,65,000	6,65,000	3.27	6,65,000
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN	1	5,50,584	5,50,584	2.70	5,50,584
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
D P JALAN & OTHER HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
PANKAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37	75,000
NIRAJ JALAN	1	6,40,000	6,40,000	3.14	6,40,000
NIRAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	50,000	50,000	0.25	50,000
VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	1	62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500
ALOK PRAKASH HUF	1	62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500
KAMAL PRAKASH HUF	1	62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500
ANUBHUTI PRAKASH	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250
ANUPAMA PRAKASH	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250
ISHIKA JALAN	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000
AARAV JALAN	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000
Any Other (specify)	9	1,06,04,959	1,06,04,959	52.08	1,06,04,959
GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
SEA SONS TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	1	15,00,000	15,00,000	7.37	15,00,000
P P SUPPLIERS AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	6,67,973	6,67,973	3.28	6,67,973
JEKAY INTERNATIONAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
LIKEWISE INVESTMENT AND MARKETING PVT LTD	1	2,75,000	2,75,000	1.35	2,75,000
PUSHPAK DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3,00,000	3,00,000	1.47	3,00,000

MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	1	15,42,900	15,42,900	7.58	15,42,900
KESHAN POLYMERS PVT LTD	1	7,50,000	7,50,000	3.68	7,50,000
UNIMARK INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	1	45,69,086	45,69,086	22.44	45,69,086
Sub Total A1	31	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616
A2)Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	31	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616

## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.	
Scrip Code :502294	Quarter ending :June 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50000	50,000	0.25	50,000	0.25	50,000
Sub Total B1	1	50000	50,000	0.25	50,000	0.25	50,000
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	o	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2986	417606	4,17,606	2.05	4,17,606	2.05	52,406
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	7	3813638	38,13,638	18.73	38,13,638	18.73	38,13,638
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	1	1218000	12,18,000	5.98	12,18,000	5.98	12,18,000
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	1	1215030	12,15,030	5.97	12,15,030	5.97	12,15,030
VINAY AGARWAL	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000
KARAN AGARWAL	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000
MANJU AGARWAL	1	317524	3,17,524	1.56	3,17,524	1.56	3,17,524
SAKET AGARWAL	1	316000	3,16,000	1.55	3,16,000	1.55	3,16,000
Any Other (specify)	18	1702590	17,02,590	8.36	17,02,590	8.36	17,00,690
Bodies Corporate	16	1702101	17,02,101	8.36	17,02,101	8.36	17,00,201

EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD	1	1700000	17,00,000	8.35	17,00,000	8.35	17,00,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	2	489	489	0.00	489	0.00	489
Sub Total B3	3011	5933834	59,33,834	29.14	59,33,834	29.14	55,66,734
B=B1+B2+B3	3012	5983834	59,83,834	29.39	59,83,834	29.39	56,16,734

Shareholding Pattern Non	hareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public						
NILACHAL REFRACTORIE	NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.						
Scrip Code :502294		Quarter ending :June 20	020				
Statement showing shar	reholding pattern	of the Non Promoter- No	n Public shareholde	r			
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)		
C1) Custodian (DD							
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			

#### Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.	
Scrip Code: 502294	Quarter ending : June 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

## Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.	
Scrip Code : 502294	Quarter Ending : June 2020

### Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.N o	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (II)		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)  Whether by virtue of:					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial

						or any other distributi on		influenc e	
1	VIMAL PRAKAS H	India	UNIMARK INTERNATIO NAL PVT LTD	India	22		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
2	VIMAL PRAKAS H	India	KESHAN POLYMERS PVT LTD	India	4		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
3	VIMAL PRAKAS H	India	MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	India	8		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
4	VIMAL PRAKAS H	India	VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	India			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
5	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	UNIMARK INTERNATIO NAL PVT LTD	India	22		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
6	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	KESHAN POLYMERS PVT LTD	India	4		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
7	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	India	8		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
8	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	KAMAL PRAKASH HUF	India			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
9	VIJAY KUMAR AGARW AL	India	EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD	India	8		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
10	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD	India	2		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
11	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	SEA SONS TRADING AND INVESTMENT S PVT LTD	India	7		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
12	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	P P SUPPLIERS AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	India	3		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
13	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	JEKAY INTERNATIO NAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	India	2		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
14	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	PUSHPAK DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	India	1		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
15	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	LIKEWISE INVESTMENT AND MARKETING PVT LTD	India	1		Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
16	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS HUF	India			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12